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Herrenklasse:

Konkurrenz

UbungsschieBen 2022

[Name

10

11

Dreilich, Frank

Hilker, Adrian

May, Christian

30

Nitschke, Olaf

30

Damenklasse:

[Name

10

11

Dreilich, Petra

Gohlke, Uta

Olbrich, Julia

Altersklasse:

[Name

10

11

Hiigues, Markus

Kneistler, Anja

May, Susanne

28

28

29

29

Olbrich, Kerstin

Olbrich, Matthias

Olbrich, Sabine

Schween, Hans-Glnter

Seniorenklasse:

[Name

10

11

Doelfs, Dieter

Feddersen, H.-K.

Fréchtenicht, Hannelore

Fréchtenicht, Volker

Hennecke, Adolf

27

Hennecke, Gisela

28

Hogreve, Sigrid

27

28

28

28

30

Kohlrausch, Horst

29

27

Kohlrausch, Inge

29

29

28

Nitschke, Gisela

Olbrich, Kersten

28

30

29

Steinemann, Helga

27

30

27

28

Wermke, Erika
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